NOTES

LOCOMOTIVES IN THE WORKS

Please note that this list is maintained by volunteers and may not be complete at the date shown.

Some locomotives and rolling stock may not be on view in areas accessible by visitors to Tyseley Locomotives Works. Visitors are only admitted to works

site on Tyseley Open Days or organised site tours.

No.
5952
5551
5164
789
80104
5637
4588
41708
3840
4709
65
7027
7822
46521

Name
Cogan Hall
The Unknown Warrior

County of Montgomery

B+W Engineering
Thornbury Castle
Foxcote Manor

Class

49xx Hall 4-6-0
Patriot Class 4-6-0
5101 2-6-2T

F5 2-4-2T

AMT 2-6-4-T
56XX 0-6-2T
4575 2-6-2T

1F 0-6-0T

County 4-4-0
47XX 2-8-0
0-6-0T

4073 Castle 4-6-0
78xx Manor 4-6-0
Ivatt 2MT 2-6-0

G Middy 31-08-2025

Built

1933 Swindon
New Build
1930 Swindon
New Build
1955 Brighton
1925 Swindon
1927 Swindon
1880 Derby
New Build
New Build
1929 H/Clarke
1949 Swindon
1950 Swindon
1953 Swindon

Notes/Owner

6880 Society

LMS P Project

EM Fund

Holden F5 Trust

SLL

Swindon & Crickelade
Peak Rail

Barrow Hill Engine Soc’
Churchward County
“Night Owl”

stripped at Turntable
Boiler for 4709

FM Society

LSLG+1
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